Finance & Operations

Health and Nutrition Services

Arizona

Department of Education www.azed.gov/health-nutrition/financial-information/
Payments
e CLAIMS SUBMITTING CLAIMS
(602)364-2303
mary.nesteruck@azed.gov ¢ Claims for the current month ¢ You must hit the SUBMIT ALL CLAIMS link located under the
Annual Financial Reports/Capital can be submitted starting the 1st red reminder to submit a claim.
Expenditures day of the following month.
Andrea Coffman ¢ Claims must be in SUBMITTED status to receive reimburse-
(602)364-2358 o Clai b bmitted f t -
andrea.coffman@azed.gov a]r_ns can be su ml_ ed tor et

_ previous months within the 60

E:’i:t:'n"k‘n‘;‘risu'mp’o"emem day deadline. & Claims left in PENDING status are not valid and claims left in
(602)364-1624 this status will not be paid.
kristin.merritt@azed.gov ¢ Claims cannot be submitted in
Office Manager advance. ¢ To find out when you will be reimbursed go to the sponsor
Kayla Amador homepage or the Payment Information Line at (602) 542-5300.
(602)542-8708 ¢ Claims are now being pro-
kayla.amador@azed.gov cessed daily, beginning the
Procurement 1st business day of each ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORTS
Mary Hernandez month, except for the last
(602)542-8715 week during which no * Non-Public AFRs are due October 1st.
mary.hemandez@azed.gov claims will be pro- For faster payments, switch
Budgets/Grants cessed. from checks to direct deposit | o  Public AFRs are due October 15th.
Tracey Nicholson (ACH) by filling out the State
(602)542-8736 of Arizona Direct Deposit
tracey.nicholson@azed.gov Form:
Administrative Assistant www.azed.gov/health-
Aubrey Keck nutrition/financial-information/
(602)542-8746
Aubrey.keck@azed.gov

Research and Evaluation
Whitney Phillips

(602)542-8751

whitney.phillips@azed.gov R E F E R E N C E G U I D E

Deputy Associate Superintendent

Nick Dunford FOR THE FOLLOWING INFOR-
(602)542-8724 MATION PRINT & DOWNLOAD HERE

nicholas.dunford@azed.gov

www.azed.gov/health-nutrition/
financial-information/

Financial Info S_J

Main Number:
(602)542-8700
Fax:

(602)542-1531
(602)542-3818

Mailing Address:
1535 W. Jefferson St. Bin#7
Phoenix, AZ 85007

CNP AFR SYSTEM (MANUAL)
ATTENDANCE FACTOR CALCULATION SHEET
STATE OF ARIZONA W-9
ONE TIME EXCEPTION REQUEST
Front: Tracey Nicholson, Aubrey Keck, Kayla Amador, Mary Hernandez, Mary Nesteruck COMMON LOGON REQUEST FOR CNP AFR

Back: Kristin Merritt, Nick Dunford, Andrea Coffman, Whitney Phillips STATE OF ARIZONA DIRECT DEPOSIT FORM

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”




